
 102376

23/12/25

INV NO

Date.

Description Qty

.

Rate AmT 

 

 9923499756

27AVSPP5578M1ZDGST.NO.:

TAX INVOICE 

21:21 h

SHOP No 4, TULSI APARTMENT , TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE SQUARE , C.A ROAD ,NAGPUR

0712-2736667 , 8600666665

pahujasbakencake1@gmail.com

Mrp

.

S.M.D

PAHUJA'S BAKE N CAKE BAKERY

FSSAI NO.: 11525055000037 CASH

HSN

  

GST NO

S2

 27.00
 9.00 3  10.001806 MILKBIKIS66

G

 20.00
 10.00 2  10.001905 INDPGLUCO

SEBISCUIT

 50.00
 10.00 5  10.001905 LOTUSBISC

OFF10/-

 30.00
 10.00 3  10.001806 PARLE-GGO

LD10/-

 50.00
 10.00 5  10.001905 NESTLE 

KITKAT 10/-

 100.00
 20.00 5  20.001806 FUSE20/-

 135.00
 135.00 1  135.001905 TREYCOOKI

ES300G

 40.00
 20.00 2  20.002106 BINGOMMM

ASALA20/-

 120.00
 120.00 1  120.001905 TOPTIPBHEL

200G 

 100.00
 100.00 1  105.001905 MATRI400G

 60.00
 60.00 1  60.002106 BHAKARWA

DI250G

 20.00
 10.00 2  10.001806 CDM10/-

 20.00
 10.00 2  10.001905 CDMCHOCO

BAKES17G10

 140.00
 14.00 10  14.001905 HONEYBELL

CAKE&COO

 70.00
 70.00 1  70.002106 BONBONWE

FFER200G

 982.00Bill Amount :

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 44
Qty :

Goods once sold will not be taken back 

You saved RS  8.00

 990.00

 8.00Discount :

TAX NOT PAYABLE ON REVERS CHARGES 

BASIS 

 20.17 20.17 SGSTCGST

Goods taken by :


